© 2010
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/21/10
EXPECTED LIFE - Minimum 60,000 hours to 100,000 hours depending upon the ambient
temperature of the installation location. See LSI web site for specific guidance.
LEDS - Select high-brightness LEDs. 5800°K color temperature (nominal).

BB3 - Battery Back-up
Options
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XPGD HL      5 LED 68 CW UE MSV
1- QM - Quick Mount option not available with XPGP (pendant)
2- Must specify voltage as fixture will be wired to specific voltage at factory.
3- Consult factory
TOP VIEWSIDE VIEW
DIMENSIONS
16 1/2 in
[419 mm]
16 1/2 in
[419 mm]
7 1/8 in
[181 mm]
7 7/8 in
[200 mm]
C
RO
SSO
VER LED
 LIG
H